
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District LB 1

2018-2019  0  100  0  21  4  125 229 -104-22

2019-2020  0  91  0  1  3  95 173 -78 00

2020-2021  2  164  60  10  0  234 155  79 20

2021-2022  2  87  96  6  2  191 208 -17 02

2022-2023  2  105  76  64  0  245 342 -97 20

-2

-1.5
-1

-0.5

0
0.5

1

1.5
2

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 1 Average  0  109  46  20  2  178 -431 221
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New Members 42.9%

Charter Members 31.0%
Reinstate Members 26.1%

Transfer members 0.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

46.05%

Female

53.95%

Male

Female 46.05%
Male 53.95%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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